
Alexandria Membership list

Updated March 2018

* denotes a member with dues paid for one year. 
** denotes dues paid of $100 for a lifetime membership. 
Browning, Donna*

399 Pendleton street apt. 100 Alexandria Virginia

Mobile: Phone. 5712444523

catclover22@comcast.net
Browning, Rick*

399 Pendleton street apt. 100 Alexandria Virginia

D. Mello, Susan*

1900 S. Eads St., #705, Arlington, VA 22202
Cell:  248-390-6565

Email:  susan.dmello6@gmail.com
Diaz, Jessica*
5030 Eisenhower Ave. #104 Alexandria, VA 22304

Cell: 703 310 0544

Work: 703 350 7669

Email: savedbygrace0421@gmail.com 
Goraya, Deepa*
616 E St. NW #1014 Washington, DC 20004

Cell: 909-964-3699

Email: deepa.goraya@gmail.com

Grandstaff, Jeremy*

5270 Duke St. #410, Alexandria, VA 22304

Home:  614-519-3026

Email:  jwg@gendeavors.com
Hart, Robert “Bob”*  

4005 Ellicott St. Alexandria, VA 22304

Home: 703 845 3436 
Cell 703 851-8149

Email: bobmhartt@gmail.com 
Halverson Sandy* 
810 22nd St. South, Arlington, VA 22202

Home: 703 379 1141

Cell: 703 400 6890

Email: Sandyh50@verizon.net 
Miller, Brian** 
2351 Eisenhower Ave. #2420 Alexandria, VA 22314

Cell:  703-785-9929

Work:  202-245-7241
Brianrmiller88@gmail.com 
Nettles, Terri* 
5902 Mount Eagle Dr. #709 Alexandria, VA 22303

Home:: 703-960-4058

Cell: 571-289-7154

Email:  tlnettles@cox.net 
O’Day, Bonnie*
4005 Ellicott St. Alexandria, VA 22304

Home: 703 845 3436  

Cell 703 965-2501

Email: bonnoday@gmail.com 
Riley, Franklyn*

3110 Mt Vernon Ave. #407, Alexandria, VA 22305

Cell:  505-249-8869

Email:  friley914@gmail.com
Savoy, Beverly*

7206 Fairchild Dr. Alexandria, VA 
Cell:  301-802-2555

Email (her daughter)  dejanicolestokes@yahoo.com
Simoneau, Aaron*
724 S. St Asaph St. B101 Alexandria, VA 22314

 Cell:  571-481-8427
Email:  Aaron_Simoneau@hotmail.com   

Taylor, Wanda**
257 S. Picket Street, #301 Alexandria, VA 22304

Home: 703 212 7392

Cell: 703 395 3409

Email: wptaylor13@gmail.com 
Tynes, Andre*

615 Swann Ave. Alexandria, VA 

Cell:  757-503-0366
Home:  571-800-9160

Email:  andre.tynes@aol.com
 Valdez, Evelyn*
5701 Dunster Ct. #-A Alexandria, VA 22311

Cell: 908 803 4891

Email: Evelyn.valdez212@gmail.com 
Valdez, Renee F.*
3934 Woodhue Place, Alexandria, VA 22309

Cell:  703-966-0836

Email:  reneerome@yahoo.com
Wilson, Harold*

1405 Roundhouse Lane

Apt. 504

Alexandria, Va. 22314

Cell:  410-404-5255

Email:  haroldwilson02@gmail.com
Wilson, Joanne*
1405 Roundhouse Lane

Apt. 504

Alexandria, Va. 22314

Cell:  410-206-7024

Email:  wilsonjm05@gmail.com
Total: 20 dues paying members.

All monies collected were in cash.


